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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-57190196-6 17 DE AGOSTO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-26944552-2 ACEVEDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-11474480-9 BATALLAN JACINTO A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68787282-3 BENJAMIN HORIANSKI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70078620-6 BLANCA PALOMA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69809378-8 CAPITAL DEL MONTE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67092242-8 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO 12 DE OCTUBRE LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54661521-5 EL CEIBO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70868229-9 EL LITORAL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70463974-7 EL ULTIMO QUERANDI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70840358-6 EL URBANO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71147454-0 EMPRESA MUNICIPAL DE TRANSPORTE URBANO DE PASAJEROS SOCIEDAD DEL ESTADO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-24300098-0 GUICHARD JORGE ALEJANDRO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-08040249-0 HIDALGO RAFAEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-30148907-8 IRAGORRE MARIA ROSA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57189536-2 LINEA 22 S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-20307047-1 MACCHIAROLA, JORGE ALFREDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54657207-9 NUEVOS RUMBOS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-05750558-4 ORTIZ ADOLFO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-07769925-3 PERAZZO, OSCAR DOMINGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70773003-6 RIO BER S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-06956154-4 RODOLFO PARRA-TTE AUTOMOTOR PARRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71141934-5 SIERRAS DE AMBATO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71199041-7 TRANSAL TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L. - EDUARDO ALE S.R.L. - UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESAS LINEABUS0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-64980616-7 TRANSAL TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L. (UTE CON EDUARDO ALE S.R.L.) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67316568-7 TRANSPORTE 13 DE JUNIO SRL. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70772512-1 TRANSPORTE DEAN FUNES SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-63598959-5 TRANSPORTES BAHIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71113164-3 VILLA GLORIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-57190196-6 17 DE AGOSTO S.A. 103,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 126,0

20-26944552-2 ACEVEDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9

20-11474480-9 BATALLAN JACINTO A. 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

30-68787282-3 BENJAMIN HORIANSKI S.R.L. 7,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,7

30-70078620-6 BLANCA PALOMA S.R.L. 40,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,5

30-69809378-8 CAPITAL DEL MONTE S.A. 70,0 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 81,5

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 23,0

30-67092242-8 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO 12 DE OCTUBRE LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

30-54661521-5 EL CEIBO S.R.L. 117,5 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 130,5

30-70868229-9 EL LITORAL 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

30-70463974-7 EL ULTIMO QUERANDI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 0,0 0,0 21,5

30-70840358-6 EL URBANO S.R.L. 163,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 163,0

30-71147454-0 EMPRESA MUNICIPAL DE TRANSPORTE URBANO DE PASAJEROS SOCIEDAD DEL ESTADO 16,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

20-24300098-0 GUICHARD JORGE ALEJANDRO 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,8

20-08040249-0 HIDALGO RAFAEL 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

27-30148907-8 IRAGORRE MARIA ROSA 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,5

20-13467323-1 LARREGOLA JESUS JOSE 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

30-57189536-2 LINEA 22 S.A. 0,0 0,0 161,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 161,0

20-20307047-1 MACCHIAROLA, JORGE ALFREDO 27,5 4,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,1

30-54657207-9 NUEVOS RUMBOS S.A. 195,5 55,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 251,0

20-05750558-4 ORTIZ ADOLFO 4,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,1

20-07769925-3 PERAZZO, OSCAR DOMINGO 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

30-70773003-6 RIO BER S.R.L. 5,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,6

20-06956154-4 RODOLFO PARRA-TTE AUTOMOTOR PARRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,7

30-71141934-5 SIERRAS DE AMBATO SRL 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0

30-71199041-7 TRANSAL TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L. - EDUARDO ALE S.R.L. - UNION TRANSITORIA DE EMPRESAS LINEABUS187,5 25,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 212,5

30-64980616-7 TRANSAL TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L. (UTE CON EDUARDO ALE S.R.L.) 117,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,0

30-67316568-7 TRANSPORTE 13 DE JUNIO SRL. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 33,5

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.103,5 49,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.153,0

30-70772512-1 TRANSPORTE DEAN FUNES SRL 18,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,0 79,0

30-63598959-5 TRANSPORTES BAHIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 3,2 0,0 28,2

30-71113164-3 VILLA GLORIA S.R.L. 11,0 6,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,7

Total: 1.122,7 139,3 161,0 1.123,2 49,5 46,5 3,2 135,5 2.780,9

Diferencia: 1.122,7 139,3 161,0 1.123,2 49,5 46,5 3,2 135,5 2.780,9
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